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80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:11 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 5311 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   15.20 5 

 
2 5614 DELANOTE EMILE            LEBB  15.42 4 

 
3 5150 VERHULST IDES             LAT   16.85 5 

 
4 4601 WILLEMS MAARTEN           LAT   17.13 5 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:29 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE          HAMM  9.67 4 

 
2 6383 Goffin Estelle            CSF   9.92 4 

 
3 7114 MEULDERS MARIE            AVZK  10.05 4 

 
4 7229 GOEN SARA                 ACW   10.14 4 

 
5 7386 STEELS SITA               HAMM  10.68 5 

 
6 7230 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   10.81 4 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:29 
  Reeks:2 

    

 
1 6853 BAERT ANAIS               LAT   11.05 5 

 
2 7208 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  11.06 5 

 
3 7384 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  11.77 4 

 
4 7237 GEERARDYN MARIE           ACW   12.05 5 

 
5 7095 DE JONGHE JANA            ACW   15.07 4 

       verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:06 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 3789 SEGERS LAURA              EA    4.32m 6 

JEUGDMEETING VAN DE TOFFE PEREN 
Zondag 4 juni 2017 
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2 4451 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   4.26m 6 

 
3 4177 VAN POUCKE FRAN           ACW   4.22m 6 

 
4 3834 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  4.04m 6 

 
5 4184 GEERARDYN MARTHA          ACW   3.96m 7 

 
6 3850 PAQUAY FEMKE              ACHL  3.72m 6 

 
7 4095 PYNAERT BENTE             OPW   3.67m 6 

 
8 4136 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  3.57m 6 

 
9 4156 RECOUR JANTE              LEBB  3.55m 6 

 
10 4182 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         ACW   3.54m 7 

 
11 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  3.48m 6 

 
12 4514 VAN RAEMDONCK AYCO        AVLO  3.45m 6 

 
13 3845 WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER      ACHL  3.41m 7 

 
14 4159 VEREECKEN NORA            LEBB  3.40m 7 

 
15 4210 RENSHOFER ANNELOT         KAAG  3.19m 7 

 
16 3797 VAN RIET LOTTE            EA    3.17m 7 

 
17 4105 FONCK MARIE               LAT   3.17m 6 

 
18 4491 WAUMAN LOUKA              ACW   3.03m 7 

 
19 4273 PRAET LISE                AVLO  3.00m 7 

 
20 9805 MILIS FRAN                NA    2.89m 6 

 
21 4152 LEGROUX ANNE              LEBB  2.78m 7 

 
22 4651 VERRIEST ALESIA           HAMM  2.67m 7 

 
23 5877 LEURELLE JYTTE            LEBB  2.24m 6 

 
24 9804 DEJEAN ELOISE             NA    2.18m 7 

 
25 5797 PHILIPS LISA              LEBB  2.16m 7 

       hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:12 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 2535 MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN        ACDL  21.64m 8 

 
2 1615 BROODTAERTS LORE          OPW   16.17m 8 

 
3 2482 BAERT GITTE               ACW   16.07m 8 

 
4 1191 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA      ACW   15.50m 8 

 
5 2528 CLAEYS LORE               ACDL  15.44m 8 

 
6 1185 REYNIERS LISE             ACW   15.41m 9 

 
7 1725 CALLEBAUT ESTHER          ALVA  14.54m 9 

 
8 1877 DEPESTEL CHARLOTTE        OPW   14.14m 8 

 
9 1105 ELIANO MARTHE             OPW   13.41m 8 

 
10 2828 VAN DEN HOUTE LOUISE      OPW   13.25m 8 

 
11 828 DE NIJS LISA              EA    11.91m 8 

 
12 2254 DE MOL ANKE               LEBB  11.26m 9 

 
13 823 STAS ELISA                EA    11.16m 8 

 
14 831 SIENAERT FENNE            EA    10.54m 9 

 
15 1388 VAN HAUTE RHUNE           HAMM  10.54m 8 

 
16 2829 VAN DEN HOUTE MARIE       OPW   10.00m 9 

 
17 2214 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA       AVLO  9.92m 8 

 
18 1166 VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE    LEBB  9.91m 8 

 
19 9801 De Coster Fien            NA    9.66m 8 
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20 1162 SMISMANS LILA             LEBB  9.55m 9 

 
21 9806 Massaer Jade              NA    8.88m 8 

 
22 2877 DE SMEDT TESS             LEBB  8.63m 9 

 
23 2259 VERMEIR LIZE              LEBB  7.76m 9 

 
24 2260 VERMEIR LORE              LEBB  7.06m 9 

 
25 9901 Engelaar Aiko             NA    6.77m 9 

       hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=15:32 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 55 DE NIJS SENNE             EA    1.28m 6 

 
2 5 DE SMET ARTHUR            LAT   1.25m 6 

 
3 695 MEERT RUBEN               LAT   1.20m 6 

 
4 9807 LEGROUX LARS              NA    1.15m 6 

 
5 2087 VERCAUTEREN JENTEL        ACW   1.15m 6 

 
6 58 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    1.10m 6 

 
6 2218 ENGELAAR LUKA             LEBB  1.10m 6 

 
8 1006 VAN DE GENDER NILS        ACW   1.10m 7 

 
9 6 DE SMET VICTOR            LAT   1.00m 7 

 
10 912 SEYMOENS TIBO             LEBB  0.95m 7 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:57 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 4451 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   11.33 6 

 
2 4673 LOIR ELISE                ACW   12.08 6 

 
3 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  12.88 6 

 
4 4210 RENSHOFER ANNELOT         KAAG  13.92 7 

 
5 4908 HERREMANS REBECCA         ACW   14.39 6 

 
6 5865 DE SMEDT LINN             LEBB  16.22 7 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:31 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 1279 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS       ACW   11.76 6 

 
2 285 VERSCHUERE JONAS          RCG   11.90 7 

 
3 58 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    12.28 6 

 
4 478 RAEMDONCK LUKAS           LEBB  13.10 6 

 
5 2041 CLAEYS JONAS              ACDL  13.38 7 

       60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:31 
  Reeks:2 

    

 
1 1262 MASSAER JENS              LEBB  12.47 6 

 
2 492 PENNEMAN EMIEL            ACW   12.82 7 

 
3 467 PIETERS STEF              LEBB  13.18 6 

 
4 695 MEERT RUBEN               LAT   13.77 6 

 
5 63 VAN WIN NOAH              EA    13.96 7 

       discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=15:37 
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Reeks:1 
    

 
1 7427 HERREMANS LANI            ACHL  28.21m 4 

 
2 8267 DE MULDER KAAT            ACG   24.46m 5 

 
3 8527 KEFAYETOU OSARATIN        ACW   21.47m 5 

 
4 7114 MEULDERS MARIE            AVZK  21.45m 4 

 
5 7384 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  21.11m 4 

 
6 7165 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU MACW  19.82m 5 

 
7 7535 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  17.30m 5 

 
8 8501 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  17.27m 5 

 
9 7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE          HAMM  16.04m 4 

 
10 7208 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  14.91m 5 

 
11 7229 GOEN SARA                 ACW   14.77m 4 

 
12 7189 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  14.00m 5 

 
13 7584 ROBBERECHT HANNE          HAMM  13.60m 5 

 
14 7214 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE     LEBB  11.89m 5 

 
15 7206 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  11.81m 4 

       kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=15:38 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 5150 VERHULST IDES             LAT   8.63m 5 

 
2 5025 DAEMS JELLE               ZWAT  8.58m 4 

 
3 5311 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   8.18m 5 

 
4 5614 DELANOTE EMILE            LEBB  8.05m 4 

 
5 4616 COCKHEYT JOERI            RIEM  7.23m 4 

 
6 5009 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   5.22m 5 

       hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=16:17 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 9808 LIPPENS SEM               NA    1.15m 9 

 
2 6990 MOUTON STAF               HAMM  1.15m 8 

 
3 8570 PAUWELS SEPPO             ACW   1.10m 8 

 
4 7516 VAN DE GENDER WOUT        ACW   1.00m 8 

 
4 7014 HENDRICKX YARNO           LEBB  1.00m 8 

 
6 7225 EVERAERT GUST             ACW   1.00m 9 

 
7 7058 ROOMS JORDEN              ACW   0.95m 9 

 
7 7718 HERREMANS SEBASTIAN       ACW   0.95m 9 

 
9 7020 MEUNIER ROWAN             LEBB  0.95m 8 

 
10 6850 VYDT JULES                ACW   0.95m 9 

 
11 7018 MUYSHONDT JARNE           LEBB  0.80m 9 

 
11 8740 ENGELAAR MILO             LEBB  0.80m 8 

 
11 9902 Mancuso Alessio           NA    0.80m 8 

       hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 4335 HEMELS KIRBY              ACP   37.93m 6 

 
2 3789 SEGERS LAURA              EA    29.67m 6 
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3 3845 WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER      ACHL  27.33m 7 

 
4 4177 VAN POUCKE FRAN           ACW   26.00m 6 

 
5 4760 DE LATHAUWER SILKE        VS    25.28m 6 

 
6 4136 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  24.95m 6 

 
7 4273 PRAET LISE                AVLO  23.82m 7 

 
8 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  23.62m 6 

 
9 3834 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  23.17m 6 

 
10 4159 VEREECKEN NORA            LEBB  22.51m 7 

 
11 3850 PAQUAY FEMKE              ACHL  21.42m 6 

 
12 4182 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         ACW   19.37m 7 

 
13 4451 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   19.20m 6 

 
14 3193 GOFFIN SOPHIE             OCA   17.94m 6 

 
15 4673 LOIR ELISE                ACW   17.80m 6 

 
16 5865 DE SMEDT LINN             LEBB  17.29m 7 

 
17 4491 WAUMAN LOUKA              ACW   17.27m 7 

 
18 4150 HENDRICKX ZINA            LEBB  16.24m 6 

 
19 4091 TAELEMANS TINE            OPW   13.45m 7 

 
20 4099 VAN WEMMEL RENSKE         OPW   9.02m 7 

 
21 4152 LEGROUX ANNE              LEBB  5.96m 7 

       60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:13 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 1615 BROODTAERTS LORE          OPW   9.82 8 

 
2 1107 VAN GEET STIEN            OPW   10.25 8 

 
3 2482 BAERT GITTE               ACW   10.28 8 

 
4 1739 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH        LEBB  10.34 8 

 
5 831 SIENAERT FENNE            EA    10.38 9 

 
6 2528 CLAEYS LORE               ACDL  10.39 8 

 
7 1191 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA      ACW   10.70 8 

 
8 2214 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA       AVLO  10.94 8 

       60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:13 
   Reeks:2 

    

 
1 2535 MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN        ACDL  10.38 8 

 
2 1725 CALLEBAUT ESTHER          ALVA  10.39 9 

 
3 828 DE NIJS LISA              EA    10.53 8 

 
4 9802 De Smet Emeline           NA    10.70 8 

 
5 1166 VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE    LEBB  11.04 8 

 
6 2828 VAN DEN HOUTE LOUISE      OPW   11.06 8 

 
7 2829 VAN DEN HOUTE MARIE       OPW   11.07 9 

 
8 1388 VAN HAUTE RHUNE           HAMM  11.48 8 

       60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:13 
   Reeks:3 

    

 
1 823 STAS ELISA                EA    10.26 8 

 
2 2877 DE SMEDT TESS             LEBB  10.87 9 
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3 2260 VERMEIR LORE              LEBB  11.13 9 

 
4 1162 SMISMANS LILA             LEBB  11.25 9 

 
5 2259 VERMEIR LIZE              LEBB  11.39 9 

 
6 1185 REYNIERS LISE             ACW   11.52 9 

 
7 9809 Calewaert Eline           NA    12.14 8 

 
8 9801 De Coster Fien            NA    12.29 8 

       60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:13 
   Reeks:4 

    

 
1 1877 DEPESTEL CHARLOTTE        OPW   10.35 8 

 
2 2900 LEURELLE BIRTE            LEBB  10.72 8 

 
3 1536 SEYMOENS NOA              LEBB  10.77 9 

 
4 2774 PHILIPS LAURA             LEBB  11.22 8 

 
5 2254 DE MOL ANKE               LEBB  11.32 9 

 
6 9806 Massaer Jade              NA    11.49 8 

 
7 1274 DIERICKX MARGAUX          HAMM  11.66 8 

 
8 9901 Engelaar Aiko             NA    13.33 9 

       60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:13 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 6850 VYDT JULES                ACW   9.68 9 

 
2 8740 ENGELAAR MILO             LEBB  9.80 8 

 
3 6641 DE SMET EBEN              EA    9.95 9 

 
4 7516 VAN DE GENDER WOUT        ACW   10.14 8 

 
5 8570 PAUWELS SEPPO             ACW   10.15 8 

 
6 7052 GEERARDYN MICHIEL         ACW   10.22 8 

       60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:13 
   Reeks:2 

    

 
1 7020 MEUNIER ROWAN             LEBB  10.24 8 

 
2 7225 EVERAERT GUST             ACW   10.24 9 

 
3 7016 LEGROUX KLAAS             LEBB  10.83 8 

 
4 7018 MUYSHONDT JARNE           LEBB  10.85 9 

 
5 9905 Van Malderen Wouter       NA    11.55 9 

 
6 7008 COPPENS ARON              LEBB  12.65 9 

       60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:13 
   Reeks:3 

    

 
1 7014 HENDRICKX YARNO           LEBB  10.15 8 

 
2 9903 FONCK Lukas               NA    10.19 9 

 
3 8480 ROELANDS MATTEO           LEBB  10.58 8 

 
4 7012 D'HONDT DANTE             LEBB  10.77 9 

 
5 9902 Mancuso Alessio           NA    11.01 8 

 
6 8516 BREMS JARNO               ACDL  11.68 9 

       verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:23 
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Reeks:1 
    

 
1 7114 MEULDERS MARIE            AVZK  4.87m 4 

 
2 7230 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   4.64m 4 

 
3 7229 GOEN SARA                 ACW   4.64m 4 

 
4 7208 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  4.40m 5 

 
5 7237 GEERARDYN MARIE           ACW   4.34m 5 

 
6 7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE          HAMM  4.29m 4 

 
7 7386 STEELS SITA               HAMM  4.29m 5 

 
8 6383 Goffin Estelle            CSF   4.18m 4 

 
9 8527 KEFAYETOU OSARATIN        ACW   4.18m 5 

 
10 7095 DE JONGHE JANA            ACW   4.16m 4 

 
11 6853 BAERT ANAIS               LAT   4.10m 5 

 
12 7412 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   4.04m 5 

 
13 7233 VAN HOVE EMMA             ACW   4.00m 4 

 
14 7384 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  3.93m 4 

 
15 7535 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  3.92m 5 

 
16 7731 VAN WEVERBERG HANNE       LEBB  3.80m 4 

 
17 8245 COOREMAN NINA             LEBB  3.79m 4 

 
18 7189 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  3.73m 5 

 
19 7262 RENSHOFER LIESL           KAAG  3.72m 4 

 
20 8020 THYS SOFIE                VOLH  3.54m 5 

 
21 7584 ROBBERECHT HANNE          HAMM  3.53m 5 

 
22 7206 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  3.41m 4 

 
23 7339 VAN NIEUWENHOVE SHAUNI    LEBB  3.20m 5 

 
24 7214 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE     LEBB  3.11m 5 

 
25 8501 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  3.04m 5 

       kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:39 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 58 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    8.20m 6 

 
2 5 DE SMET ARTHUR            LAT   7.35m 6 

 
3 2041 CLAEYS JONAS              ACDL  7.00m 7 

 
4 9807 LEGROUX LARS              NA    5.68m 6 

 
5 2218 ENGELAAR LUKA             LEBB  5.41m 6 

 
6 912 SEYMOENS TIBO             LEBB  4.88m 7 

       60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 4451 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   8.76 6 

 
2 3789 SEGERS LAURA              EA    8.92 6 

 
3 4184 GEERARDYN MARTHA          ACW   8.97 7 

 
4 3834 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  8.99 6 

 
5 4177 VAN POUCKE FRAN           ACW   9.23 6 

 
6 4182 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         ACW   9.34 7 

 
7 4673 LOIR ELISE                ACW   9.37 6 
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60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:2 

    

 
1 4156 RECOUR JANTE              LEBB  9.34 6 

 
2 4095 PYNAERT BENTE             OPW   9.48 6 

 
3 4136 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  9.76 6 

 
4 3850 PAQUAY FEMKE              ACHL  9.90 6 

 
5 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  9.97 6 

 
6 3797 VAN RIET LOTTE            EA    10.05 7 

 
7 3845 WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER      ACHL  10.31 7 

       60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:3 

    

 
1 4491 WAUMAN LOUKA              ACW   9.91 7 

 
2 4159 VEREECKEN NORA            LEBB  9.98 7 

 
3 4514 VAN RAEMDONCK AYCO        AVLO  10.15 6 

 
4 3193 GOFFIN SOPHIE             OCA   10.32 6 

 
5 4093 BIESEMAN SAAR             OPW   10.46 7 

 
6 4273 PRAET LISE                AVLO  10.47 7 

 
7 9805 MILIS FRAN                NA    10.97 6 

       60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:4 

    

 
1 4105 FONCK MARIE               LAT   10.24 6 

 
2 4150 HENDRICKX ZINA            LEBB  10.48 6 

 
3 4651 VERRIEST ALESIA           HAMM  10.51 7 

 
4 4155 PERDAENS IMAANI           LEBB  10.55 7 

 
5 5865 DE SMEDT LINN             LEBB  10.59 7 

 
6 9804 DEJEAN ELOISE             NA    11.00 7 

 
7 5797 PHILIPS LISA              LEBB  11.49 7 

 
8 5877 LEURELLE JYTTE            LEBB  11.63 6 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 467 PIETERS STEF              LEBB  8.77 6 

 
2 285 VERSCHUERE JONAS          RCG   9.04 7 

 
3 1279 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS       ACW   9.04 6 

 
4 483 VERSTRAETEN OLE           ACW   9.11 6 

 
5 1225 BLOMMAERT LAURENS         LEBB  9.12 6 

 
6 59 DEPOORTERE XANDO          EA    9.55 6 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:2 

    

 
1 55 DE NIJS SENNE             EA    9.19 6 

 
2 478 RAEMDONCK LUKAS           LEBB  9.35 6 

 
3 405 VAN GEET STAF             OPW   9.41 6 

 
4 471 SMISMANS MAURO            LEBB  9.50 6 
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5 411 EVERAERT GERRY            LAT   9.64 6 

 
6 486 PAUWELS LARS              ACW   9.82 7 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:3 

    

 
1 695 MEERT RUBEN               LAT   9.59 6 

 
2 2087 VERCAUTEREN JENTEL        ACW   9.71 6 

 
3 1262 MASSAER JENS              LEBB  9.73 6 

 
4 492 PENNEMAN EMIEL            ACW   9.82 7 

 
5 2218 ENGELAAR LUKA             LEBB  10.02 6 

 
6 1006 VAN DE GENDER NILS        ACW   10.04 7 

       60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:53 
   Reeks:4 

    

 
1 896 CAUDRON SIL               LEBB  9.52 7 

 
2 63 VAN WIN NOAH              EA    9.90 7 

 
3 681 VAN NIEUWENHOVE LARS      LEBB  10.39 6 

 
4 2111 HELLEMANS DAWIT           LEBB  10.51 6 

 
5 9810 MESKENS RHUNE             NA    10.64 7 

 
6 6 DE SMET VICTOR            LAT   10.66 7 

 
7 1327 VANDER PUTTEN LARS        EA    10.79 7 

       hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=17:01 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 5010 SMET RUBEN                ACW   1.35m 4 

 
2 5012 VAN WAUWE RUNE            ACW   1.30m 4 

 
3 5150 VERHULST IDES             LAT   1.30m 5 

 
4 5025 DAEMS JELLE               ZWAT  1.20m 4 

 
5 4633 VAN RIET BERT             EA    1.20m 5 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:06 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 7114 MEULDERS MARIE            AVZK  10.59 4 

 
2 7230 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   10.78 4 

 
3 7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE          HAMM  10.89 4 

 
4 6383 Goffin Estelle            CSF   11.11 4 

 
5 7229 GOEN SARA                 ACW   11.18 4 

 
6 7412 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   11.74 5 

 
7 7222 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE       LEBB  12.11 4 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:06 
   Reeks:2 

    

 
1 7535 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  11.18 5 

 
2 7262 RENSHOFER LIESL           KAAG  11.47 4 

 
3 7386 STEELS SITA               HAMM  11.48 5 

 
4 7095 DE JONGHE JANA            ACW   11.50 4 
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5 7153 ELIANO HANNE              OPW   11.53 4 

 
6 7384 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  11.63 4 

 
7 7731 VAN WEVERBERG HANNE       LEBB  11.96 4 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:06 
   Reeks:3 

    

 
1 7208 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  11.54 5 

 
2 7152 BIESEMAN STIEN            OPW   11.79 5 

 
3 6853 BAERT ANAIS               LAT   11.97 5 

 
4 7202 BUYS NOA                  LEBB  12.02 4 

 
5 7584 ROBBERECHT HANNE          HAMM  12.25 5 

 
6 9811 VAN ROSSEM JOSEFIEN       NA    12.48 4 

 
7 7189 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  12.59 5 

 
8 7163 DAELMAN DEMI              LAT   12.69 4 

       80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:06 
   Reeks:4 

    

 
1 8527 KEFAYETOU OSARATIN        ACW   11.84 5 

 
2 8245 COOREMAN NINA             LEBB  12.41 4 

 
3 7206 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  12.75 4 

 
4 7165 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU MACW  12.82 5 

 
5 8020 THYS SOFIE                VOLH  12.91 5 

 
6 8501 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  12.99 5 

 
7 7339 VAN NIEUWENHOVE SHAUNI    LEBB  13.31 5 

 
8 7214 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE     LEBB  13.86 5 

       80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:07 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 5151 SOETENS ROBIN             LAT   11.13 5 

 
2 4628 STAS JACOB                EA    11.44 4 

 
3 5012 VAN WAUWE RUNE            ACW   11.54 4 

 
4 5009 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   11.77 5 

 
5 5004 PAUWELS MILAN             ACW   12.00 5 

 
6 5150 VERHULST IDES             LAT   12.08 5 

 
7 4633 VAN RIET BERT             EA    12.30 5 

 
8 4601 WILLEMS MAARTEN           LAT   12.63 5 

       kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=16:53 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 8570 PAUWELS SEPPO             ACW   8.65m 8 

 
2 6990 MOUTON STAF               HAMM  7.24m 8 

 
3 7516 VAN DE GENDER WOUT        ACW   7.15m 8 

 
4 9903 FONCK Lukas               NA    6.46m 9 

 
5 8740 ENGELAAR MILO             LEBB  5.98m 8 

 
6 7014 HENDRICKX YARNO           LEBB  5.89m 8 

 
7 6850 VYDT JULES                ACW   5.89m 9 
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8 9902 Mancuso Alessio           NA    5.84m 8 

 
9 7020 MEUNIER ROWAN             LEBB  5.81m 8 

 
10 7718 HERREMANS SEBASTIAN       ACW   5.70m 9 

 
11 8516 BREMS JARNO               ACDL  5.67m 9 

 
12 7225 EVERAERT GUST             ACW   5.12m 9 

 
13 7016 LEGROUX KLAAS             LEBB  4.78m 8 

 
14 7008 COPPENS ARON              LEBB  4.56m 9 

 
15 7018 MUYSHONDT JARNE           LEBB  4.34m 9 

       verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:59 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 823 STAS ELISA                EA    3.47m 8 

 
2 1615 BROODTAERTS LORE          OPW   3.40m 8 

 
3 1739 VAN WEVERBERG RUTH        LEBB  3.32m 8 

 
4 1166 VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE    LEBB  3.25m 8 

 
5 2482 BAERT GITTE               ACW   3.24m 8 

 
6 828 DE NIJS LISA              EA    3.18m 8 

 
7 1877 DEPESTEL CHARLOTTE        OPW   3.17m 8 

 
8 1105 ELIANO MARTHE             OPW   3.16m 8 

 
9 1191 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA      ACW   3.05m 8 

 
10 2877 DE SMEDT TESS             LEBB  3.03m 9 

 
11 1403 NAESSENS JULIETTE         AZW   3.00m 8 

 
12 1725 CALLEBAUT ESTHER          ALVA  2.99m 9 

 
13 2828 VAN DEN HOUTE LOUISE      OPW   2.98m 8 

 
14 2528 CLAEYS LORE               ACDL  2.94m 8 

 
15 9802 De Smet Emeline           NA    2.87m 8 

 
16 1185 REYNIERS LISE             ACW   2.86m 9 

 
17 1274 DIERICKX MARGAUX          HAMM  2.82m 8 

 
18 9806 Massaer Jade              NA    2.80m 8 

 
19 2900 LEURELLE BIRTE            LEBB  2.80m 8 

 
20 2829 VAN DEN HOUTE MARIE       OPW   2.79m 9 

 
21 1536 SEYMOENS NOA              LEBB  2.76m 9 

 
22 2214 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA       AVLO  2.75m 8 

 
23 2535 MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN        ACDL  2.71m 8 

 
24 1162 SMISMANS LILA             LEBB  2.70m 9 

 
25 831 SIENAERT FENNE            EA    2.58m 9 

 
26 2774 PHILIPS LAURA             LEBB  2.55m 8 

 
27 9801 De Coster Fien            NA    2.50m 8 

 
28 2254 DE MOL ANKE               LEBB  2.45m 9 

 
29 1388 VAN HAUTE RHUNE           HAMM  2.39m 8 

 
30 2260 VERMEIR LORE              LEBB  2.32m 9 

 
31 2259 VERMEIR LIZE              LEBB  2.21m 9 

 
32 9809 Calewaert Eline           NA    2.12m 8 

 
33 9901 Engelaar Aiko             NA    1.92m 9 

       discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=16:35 
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Reeks:1 
    

 
1 4335 HEMELS KIRBY              ACP   19.24m 6 

 
2 4760 DE LATHAUWER SILKE        VS    17.56m 6 

 
3 3845 WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER      ACHL  16.96m 7 

 
4 4451 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA        AZW   15.77m 6 

 
5 4136 JACOBIEN LENNE            ACHL  15.68m 6 

 
6 4150 HENDRICKX ZINA            LEBB  15.37m 6 

 
7 3834 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE        ACHL  15.20m 6 

 
8 3850 PAQUAY FEMKE              ACHL  14.90m 6 

 
9 4159 VEREECKEN NORA            LEBB  14.08m 7 

 
10 4177 VAN POUCKE FRAN           ACW   13.70m 6 

 
11 4273 PRAET LISE                AVLO  11.61m 7 

 
12 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  11.39m 6 

 
13 4182 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         ACW   8.81m 7 

 
14 4210 RENSHOFER ANNELOT         KAAG  8.46m 7 

 
15 4152 LEGROUX ANNE              LEBB  4.01m 7 

       600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=17:00 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 831 SIENAERT FENNE            EA    2'10.94 9 

 
2 1615 BROODTAERTS LORE          OPW   2'11.74 8 

 
3 823 STAS ELISA                EA    2'11.95 8 

 
4 1105 ELIANO MARTHE             OPW   2'12.99 8 

 
5 2482 BAERT GITTE               ACW   2'16.80 8 

 
6 1107 VAN GEET STIEN            OPW   2'18.19 8 

 
7 1725 CALLEBAUT ESTHER          ALVA  2'19.29 9 

 
8 1191 VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA      ACW   2'21.76 8 

 
9 1185 REYNIERS LISE             ACW   2'22.08 9 

 
10 2528 CLAEYS LORE               ACDL  2'22.93 8 

 
11 828 DE NIJS LISA              EA    2'23.40 8 

 
12 1166 VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE    LEBB  2'24.87 8 

 
13 2535 MARTHE VERBRUGGHEN        ACDL  2'26.75 8 

 
14 2877 DE SMEDT TESS             LEBB  2'27.99 9 

 
15 2214 MUYLDERMANS TALITHA       AVLO  2'31.11 8 

 
16 2259 VERMEIR LIZE              LEBB  2'31.67 9 

 
17 1162 SMISMANS LILA             LEBB  2'32.97 9 

 
18 2260 VERMEIR LORE              LEBB  2'37.63 9 

 
19 1274 DIERICKX MARGAUX          HAMM  2'41.54 8 

 
20 9806 Massaer Jade              NA    2'57.57 8 

  
9801 De Coster Fien            NA        NG   8 

       600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=17:00 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 7058 ROOMS JORDEN              ACW   1'59.32 9 

 
2 7020 MEUNIER ROWAN             LEBB  2'03.57 8 

 
3 7014 HENDRICKX YARNO           LEBB  2'05.83 8 



 

 
13 Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke v.z.w. 

www.aclebbeke.be 

 

 
4 6641 DE SMET EBEN              EA    2'11.22 9 

 
5 6990 MOUTON STAF               HAMM  2'11.83 8 

 
6 8480 ROELANDS MATTEO           LEBB  2'11.86 8 

 
7 6850 VYDT JULES                ACW   2'13.46 9 

 
8 7072 OOSTERLINCK DRIES         KAAG  2'13.81 9 

 
9 9808 LIPPENS SEM               NA    2'13.83 9 

 
10 7052 GEERARDYN MICHIEL         ACW   2'15.37 8 

 
11 7225 EVERAERT GUST             ACW   2'17.36 9 

 
12 7016 LEGROUX KLAAS             LEBB  2'18.88 8 

 
13 7018 MUYSHONDT JARNE           LEBB  2'24.01 9 

 
14 7516 VAN DE GENDER WOUT        ACW   2'24.74 8 

 
15 7050 BOEYKENS LUCA             ACW   2'26.56 9 

 
16 9902 Mancuso Alessio           NA    2'28.65 8 

 
17 9803 MUYLDERMANS LIANO         NA    2'29.31 8 

 
18 9905 Van Malderen Wouter       NA    2'31.66 9 

 
19 7008 COPPENS ARON              LEBB  2'51.27 9 

  
8516 BREMS JARNO               ACDL      NG   9 

  
8740 ENGELAAR MILO             LEBB      NG   8 

       1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=17:07 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 4095 PYNAERT BENTE             OPW   3'26.74 6 

 
2 4673 LOIR ELISE                ACW   3'33.00 6 

 
3 4177 VAN POUCKE FRAN           ACW   3'34.42 6 

 
4 4514 VAN RAEMDONCK AYCO        AVLO  3'39.39 6 

 
5 4184 GEERARDYN MARTHA          ACW   3'42.01 7 

 
6 3193 GOFFIN SOPHIE             OCA   3'47.94 6 

 
7 4091 TAELEMANS TINE            OPW   3'50.63 7 

 
8 4335 HEMELS KIRBY              ACP   3'52.22 6 

 
9 4093 BIESEMAN SAAR             OPW   3'53.50 7 

 
10 4210 RENSHOFER ANNELOT         KAAG  3'54.21 7 

 
11 4182 DE BOSSCHER ELISE         ACW   3'54.68 7 

 
12 4491 WAUMAN LOUKA              ACW   4'00.66 7 

 
13 4153 MUYSHONDT EMMA            LEBB  4'00.96 6 

 
14 9805 MILIS FRAN                NA    4'02.18 6 

 
15 5865 DE SMEDT LINN             LEBB  4'02.93 7 

 
16 4099 VAN WEMMEL RENSKE         OPW   4'07.38 7 

 
17 4152 LEGROUX ANNE              LEBB  4'11.58 7 

 
18 4651 VERRIEST ALESIA           HAMM  4'15.37 7 

 
19 4908 HERREMANS REBECCA         ACW   4'16.20 6 

 
20 4443 NAESSENS ANNA             AZW   4'18.47 7 

 
21 4273 PRAET LISE                AVLO  4'20.36 7 

       1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:16 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 1225 BLOMMAERT LAURENS         LEBB  3'11.14 6 
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2 156 BARBIO ALEXANDER          KAAG  3'20.61 6 

 
3 55 DE NIJS SENNE             EA    3'24.27 6 

 
4 489 BOEYKENS ENZO             ACW   3'25.53 7 

 
5 5 DE SMET ARTHUR            LAT   3'28.57 6 

 
6 405 VAN GEET STAF             OPW   3'29.86 6 

 
7 1279 VAN DE CLOODT NIELS       ACW   3'31.31 6 

 
8 285 VERSCHUERE JONAS          RCG   3'32.43 7 

 
9 492 PENNEMAN EMIEL            ACW   3'36.78 7 

 
10 63 VAN WIN NOAH              EA    3'39.62 7 

 
11 2041 CLAEYS JONAS              ACDL  3'40.70 7 

 
12 411 EVERAERT GERRY            LAT   3'42.04 6 

 
13 695 MEERT RUBEN               LAT   3'42.37 6 

 
14 523 OOSTERLINCK WOUT          KAAG  3'43.29 7 

 
15 2111 HELLEMANS DAWIT           LEBB  3'48.59 6 

 
16 9807 LEGROUX LARS              NA    3'51.26 6 

 
17 1006 VAN DE GENDER NILS        ACW   3'56.97 7 

 
18 6 DE SMET VICTOR            LAT   4'10.64 7 

       speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=17:29 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 7229 GOEN SARA                 ACW   27.48m 4 

 
2 7233 VAN HOVE EMMA             ACW   25.65m 4 

 
3 7337 TUYLS ZOWIE               ACW   23.35m 5 

 
4 7427 HERREMANS LANI            ACHL  21.93m 4 

 
5 7230 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   21.67m 4 

 
6 8501 DE SMEDT BRITT            LEBB  20.24m 5 

 
7 7165 VAN DER BAUWHEDE MARIE-JU MACW  17.57m 5 

 
8 6853 BAERT ANAIS               LAT   17.47m 5 

 
9 7208 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  16.88m 5 

 
10 6383 Goffin Estelle            CSF   16.24m 4 

 
11 7214 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE     LEBB  14.98m 5 

 
12 7262 RENSHOFER LIESL           KAAG  14.60m 4 

 
13 7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE          HAMM  13.37m 4 

 
14 7206 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  12.44m 4 

 
15 8020 THYS SOFIE                VOLH  11.64m 5 

 
16 7535 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  10.60m 5 

 
17 7189 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  10.11m 5 

 
18 7584 ROBBERECHT HANNE          HAMM  9.59m 5 

       discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=17:13 
  Reeks:1 

    

 
1 5851 FATOïCHAN DE MEESTER LOïC ACW   32.08m 4 

 
2 5311 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   30.16m 5 

 
3 4720 BARBIO MATISSE            KAAG  27.92m 5 

 
4 5132 TUYLS INDY                ACW   27.66m 4 

 
5 5025 DAEMS JELLE               ZWAT  25.46m 4 



 

 
15 Koninklijke Atletiekclub Lebbeke v.z.w. 

www.aclebbeke.be 

 

 
6 5150 VERHULST IDES             LAT   24.27m 5 

 
7 4616 COCKHEYT JOERI            RIEM  23.06m 4 

 
8 5009 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   17.05m 5 

 
9 5010 SMET RUBEN                ACW   13.83m 4 

       verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=17:25 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 483 VERSTRAETEN OLE           ACW   4.44m 6 

 
2 58 VAN KEER JAAN             EA    4.02m 6 

 
3 467 PIETERS STEF              LEBB  3.86m 6 

 
4 1262 MASSAER JENS              LEBB  3.75m 6 

 
5 59 DEPOORTERE XANDO          EA    3.68m 6 

 
6 486 PAUWELS LARS              ACW   3.51m 7 

 
7 5 DE SMET ARTHUR            LAT   3.49m 6 

 
8 695 MEERT RUBEN               LAT   3.39m 6 

 
9 912 SEYMOENS TIBO             LEBB  3.27m 7 

 
10 9810 MESKENS RHUNE             NA    2.77m 7 

 
11 6 DE SMET VICTOR            LAT   2.77m 7 

 
12 681 VAN NIEUWENHOVE LARS      LEBB  2.52m 6 

       1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:16 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 7222 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE       LEBB  3'15.25 4 

 
2 7152 BIESEMAN STIEN            OPW   3'17.00 5 

 
3 8180 VERCAUTER SARA            LEBB  3'23.88 5 

 
4 7163 DAELMAN DEMI              LAT   3'29.07 4 

 
5 6854 HERMANS MOIA              LAT   3'39.25 5 

 
6 7214 VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE     LEBB  3'53.91 5 

       1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:25 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 5151 SOETENS ROBIN             LAT   3'08.47 5 

 
2 6066 JACOBS WITSE              KAPE  3'10.32 4 

 
3 5019 ROOMS JENTHO              ACW   3'17.05 5 

 
4 4796 TALLIEU LEANDRO           AVR   3'22.57 5 

 
5 4628 STAS JACOB                EA    3'24.03 4 

 
6 4601 WILLEMS MAARTEN           LAT   3'24.77 5 

 
7 5004 PAUWELS MILAN             ACW   3'25.68 5 

       150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:40 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 7230 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   20.45 4 

 
2 7721 VERHAVERT AMELIE          HAMM  20.85 4 

 
3 7535 HEYVAERT ELLA             LEBB  21.19 5 

 
4 7412 NAESSENS PAULIEN          AZW   22.04 5 

 
5 7384 VAN HAUTE ARWEN           HAMM  22.26 4 
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       150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:40 
   Reeks:2 

    

 
1 7386 STEELS SITA               HAMM  21.35 5 

 
2 7208 HEYVAERT NONA             LEBB  22.12 5 

 
3 7237 GEERARDYN MARIE           ACW   22.68 5 

 
4 7262 RENSHOFER LIESL           KAAG  22.76 4 

 
5 7189 MOUTON HEIKE              HAMM  23.34 5 

       150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:40 
   Reeks:3 

    

 
1 7153 ELIANO HANNE              OPW   21.56 4 

 
2 7233 VAN HOVE EMMA             ACW   23.00 4 

 
3 7584 ROBBERECHT HANNE          HAMM  23.16 5 

 
4 8020 THYS SOFIE                VOLH  24.60 5 

       150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:40 
   Reeks:4 

    

 
1 6853 BAERT ANAIS               LAT   22.39 5 

 
2 8527 KEFAYETOU OSARATIN        ACW   22.45 5 

 
3 7202 BUYS NOA                  LEBB  22.59 4 

 
4 9811 VAN ROSSEM JOSEFIEN       NA    23.03 4 

 
5 7206 ENGELAAR NONA             LEBB  25.51 4 

       150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:30 
   Reeks:1 

    

 
1 5311 GODDERIS WOUT             AVR   21.38 5 

 
2 5010 SMET RUBEN                ACW   21.47 4 

 
3 5012 VAN WAUWE RUNE            ACW   21.51 4 

 
4 5009 DE BOSSCHER THOMAS        ACW   21.60 5 

       150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:30 
   Reeks:2 

    

 
1 5614 DELANOTE EMILE            LEBB  20.75 4 

 
2 4720 BARBIO MATISSE            KAAG  22.00 5 

 
3 4633 VAN RIET BERT             EA    22.97 5 

  
5150 VERHULST IDES             LAT       NG   5 

 


